Better SYSMAC Compatibility and
Easier-to-use Support Software
NT20
NT31/31C-V3
NT631C-V3
Series
益成自動控制材料行  http://sale.enproteko.com
益

16
Dimensions/Ordering Information
Item Specification Model Standards
NT631C
NT31/
NT31C
NT20
TFT color
Frame color: beige NT631C-ST153-EV3
CU, CE
U, C
CU, NL, CE
Frame color: black NT631C-ST153B-EV3
STN color
STN
monochrome
STN
Frame color: beige NT31C-ST143-EV3
NT31C-ST143B-EV3Frame color: black
English
Frame color: beige NT31-ST123-EV3
NT31-ST123B-EV3
NT-ZJCMX1-V4
NT-ZJCAT1-EV4
NT-MF261
XW2Z-S002
For IBM PC/AT or
compatible (2 m)
NT-CNT121For hardcopies of screensPrinter
NT610C-KBA04NT631C (5 sheets)
NT30-KBA04NT31/31C (5 sheets)
NT20-KBA04NT20 (5 sheets)
NT20S-KBA05NT20 (5 sheets)
NT20-KBA01NT20
Sheets
NT631C-KBA05NT631C (5 sheets)
NT31C-KBA05NT31/31C (5 sheets)
Protective
Cover
NT625-KBA01
C500-BAT08